Project :
Type :
Part#:
IS Linear Fixture Series
1862 Sparkman Drive Huntsville, AL 35816 www.inergysolutions.net
Inergy SolutionsDirect/Indirect Architectural luminaires
offer a 2” sleek and modern appearance with symmetrical
light distribution. They can be surface, wall, recess, trimless,

256-801-9825
LINEAR MODELS
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIAL SHAPE MODELS
CONNECTORS
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
Architectural Linear Fixture Series
3-Power Selectable & 5-Color Selectable
ACCESSORIES
LUMENS CHART BY FOOT
LUMENS CHART BY FIXTURE
SK-CPR-20FT-1WR-WH
20’ Single Wire White Finish
SK-CPR-20FT-1WR-BL
20’ Single Wire Black Finish
ISALS-6FT-SRK-WH
6’ White Finish
ISALS-6FT-SRK-BL
6’ Black Finish
ISALS-WM
Wall Mounting
Brackets. Order 1 set
for every 4 feet.
ISALS-RB
Recessed Bracket.
Order 1 set for every
4 feet.
ISALS-2FT-UL
5/4/2.5w
ISALS-4FT-UL
10/8/5w
ISALS-RTK-2FT
ISALS-RTK-4FT
ISALS-RTK-6FT
ISALS-RTK-8FT
ISALS-TML-2FT
ISALS-TML-4FT
ISALS-TML-6FT
ISALS-TML-8FT
Suspension Canopy Kits Flange (Drywall) Kit Trimless Kit
Suspension Rod Pendant
Kits (Non-Adjustable)
Optional Installation
Brackets
Up Light Kit
(Field Installable)
MAXIMUM RUN BY FOOT
POWER SETTING 600W Max
LOWEST 96 Feet
MIDDLE 64 Feet
HIGHEST 48 Feet
DOWNLIGHT ONLY LUMENS/FT.
POWER SETTING DOWNLIGHT
LOWEST 750
MIDDLE 1,125
HIGHEST 1,500
DOWNLIGHT & UP LIGHT LUMENS/FT.
POWER SETTING DOWNLIGHT UP LIGHT
LOWEST 600 150
MIDDLE 900 240
HIGHEST 1,200 300
3WS12 MODELS
DOWNLIGHT ONLY FIXTURE DOWNLIGHT & UP LIGHT FIXTURE
DOWNLIGHT DOWNLIGHT UP LIGHT
WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS
6 750 5 600 1 120
9 1,080 7 840 2 240
12 1,500 9.5 1,200 2.5 300
WATTAGE BY FOOT
POWER SETTING
LOWEST 6.25W
MIDDLE 9.38 W
HIGHEST 12.5 W
ORDERING GUIDE
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
Architectural Linear Fixture Series
3-Power Selectable & 5-Color Selectable
3WS25 MODELS
DOWNLIGHT ONLY FIXTURE DOWNLIGHT & UP LIGHT FIXTURE
DOWNLIGHT DOWNLIGHT UP LIGHT
WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS
13 1,560 10 1,200 3 360
19 2,280 15 1,800 4 480
25 3,000 20 2,400 5 600
3WS50 MODELS
DOWNLIGHT ONLY FIXTURE DOWNLIGHT & UP LIGHT FIXTURE
DOWNLIGHT DOWNLIGHT UP LIGHT
WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS
25 3,000 20 2,400 5 600
37.5 4,500 30 3,600 8 960
50 6,000 40 4,800 10 1,200
3WS75 MODELS
DOWNLIGHT ONLY FIXTURE DOWNLIGHT & UP LIGHT FIXTURE
DOWNLIGHT DOWNLIGHT UP LIGHT
WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS
38 4,560 30 5,040 8 600
56 6,720 45 5,400 11 1,320
75 9,000 60 7,200 15 1,200
3WS100 MODELS
DOWNLIGHT ONLY FIXTURE DOWNLIGHT & UP LIGHT FIXTURE
DOWNLIGHT DOWNLIGHT UP LIGHT
WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS WATT LUMENS
50 9,000 40 4,800 10 1,200
75 9,000 60 7,200 15 1,800
100 12,000 80 9,600 20 2,400
Lumen based off 4000K. Other CCT: +/-
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
INSTALLATION METHODS
Architectural Linear Fixture Series
3-Power Selectable & 5-Color Selectable
Suspension (Wire)
Each fixture includes a 6’ suspension canopy kit.
The suspension kit can be adjusted in length. Painted
Fixtures: 6’ canopy kit for any custom painted fixture
will also be painted to the matching RAL of the body
unless otherwise noted. Optional 12’ canopy kit
available in white or black finish.
Suspended (Stem/Rod Kit)
Suspend each fixture with a stem rod kit that can be
adjusted to 2’ or 4’. Available standard in white or black
finish. Other paint options are available.
MODEL #
ISSK12-CPR-1WR-WH
ISSK12CPR-1WR-BL
MODEL #
ISALS-2/4FT-SRK-WH
ISALS-2/4FT-SRK-BL

This option can be field installed but is recommended
to be factory installed. Up light is only available on
fixtures 2’ + length. Ordering guide for field install
or stock check:
MODEL # UP LIGHT MODEL #
ISALS2-3WS25 Qty 1: ISALS-2FT-UL
ISALS4-3WS50 Qty 1: ISALS-4FT-UL
ISALS6-3WS75 Qty1:ISALS-2FT-UL
Qty1: ISALS-4FT-UL
ISALS8-3WS100 Qty 2: ISALS-4FT-UL
ISALS-24X24-L-3P50 Qty 2: ISALS-2FT-UL
ISALS-22X10-T-3P36 Qty 2: ISALS-2FT-UL
ISALS-22X22 Qty 2: ISALS-2FT-UL
DIMENSIONS
ISALS1-3WS12-D-5CS-WH
ISALS2-3WS25-D-5CS-WH
SALS4-3WS50-D-5CS-WH
ISALS6--3WS75-D-5CS-WH
ISALS8-3WS100-D-5CS-WH
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
DIMENSIONS
Architectural Linear Fixture Series
3-Power Selectable & 5-Color Selectable
ISALS-L-D-5CS-WH
ISALS-12X12-L-3WS25-D-5CS-WH
ISALS-22X10-T-3WS50-D-5CS-WH
ISALS-24X24-L-3WS50-D-5CS-WH
ISALS-22X22-X-3WS50-D-5CS-WH
ISALS-24X24-120L-3WS50-D-5CS-WH
ISALS-120L-D-5CS-WH ISALS2-T-3WS50-UD-5CS-WH
ISALS2-Y-D-5C2-WHISALS2-X-D-5CS-WH
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
INSTALLATION METHODS
Architectural Linear Fixture Series
3-Power Selectable & 5-Color Selectable
2’ X 2’ SQUARE QTY.
ISALS-12X12-L-3WS25-D-5CS-WH 4
3’ X 3’ SQUARE QTY.
ISALS-12X12-L-3WS25-D-5CSWH 4
ISALS-12-I-3WS12.5-D-5CS-WH 4
4’ X 4’ SQUARE QTY.
ISALS-12X12-L-3WS25-D-5CS-WH 4
ISALS-24-I-3WS25-D-5CS-WH 4
3’ X 3’ (2) SQUARE QTY.
ISALS-12X12-L-3WS25-D-5CS-WH 4
ISALS-12-I-3WS12.5-D-5CS-WH 6
ISALS-22X10-T-3WS50-D-5CS-WH 2
8’ X 8’ (X SHAPE) QTY.
ISALS-48-I-3WS50-D-5CS-WH 4
ISALS-X-D-5CS-WH 1
4’ X 4’ X 4’ (Y SHAPE) QTY.
ISALS-48-I-3WS50-D-5CS-WH 3
ISALS-Y-D-5CS-WH 1
3’ X 3’ (4) SQUARE QTY.
ISALS-12X12-L-3WS25-D-5CS-WH 4
ISALS-24-I-3WS25-D-5CS-WH 10
ISALS-22X10-T-3WS50-D-5CS-WH 4
ISALS-24X24-X-3WS50-D-5CS-WH 1
2X2 3X3 4X4